333) set forth in 29 CFR §§5.5(c) and (e), or as that Act or the regulations 

thereunder may be amended, in any nonexempt non-construction contract or 

subcontract which involves the employment of mechanics and laborers 

(including watchmen, guards, apprentices, and trainees) if the contract exceeds 

Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500). 

U. It will comply with standards for environmental quality control that may be 

prescribed pursuant to responsibilities of the federal government under the 

National Environmental Policy Act of 1969, and any amendments thereto, (42 

U.S.C. §§4321 et seq.) and Executive Order 11514, and any amendments

[...]

against loss due to any personnel of DELEGATE handling funds or fiscally 

significant documents received from or submitted to SETA under the AGREEMENT.  

Said insurance coverages shall be in an amount not less than (a) the amount of the 

AGREEMENT if less than Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000); or, (b) Twenty-

Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000) or twenty percent (20%) of the total amount of the 

AGREEMENT, whichever is greater.  Said insurance shall contain provisions which 

(a) guarantee that coverage shall not be canceled, limited, or non-renewed until 

after fifteen (15) days advance written notice has been given to SETA, except in the